
7.45 ‘What the American Com-
mentators Say
. O "Barbara at Home: The
Town Seores a Win" |8.15 Band of H.M. Royal Air!
Force /

8.24 From the Studio: Violet
Hoskin (contralto), :"Salaam" (Lenz), "You in a
Gondola" (Clarke), "If Thou
Wert Blind" (Johnson)
8.33 Band of H.M, Royal Air
Force,
"Songs of Britain’? (Trad.)
8.41 William McCullough,
"Presentation of Prizes" (Mac-
lennan)8.49 Royal Artillery Band
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 Geraldo dnd His Orchestra
"On the Avenue" (Berlin)
9.33 ‘Paul Temple Intervenes:
The Marquis": A Serial Play by
Francis Durbridge
9.51 London Hippodrome Chorus,"Hit the Deck" (Youmans)
40. 0 ‘Four Hands in Harmony":
Clive Richardson and "Tony
Lowry in Buets for Two Pianos
(BBC. recording)10.16 Repetition of Greetings
from the Boys Overseas
40.45 Music, Mirth and Melody
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[avo AineAA
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7.46 "Adventure"
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Wilhelm. Kempff (pianist), Son-
ata in A Flat Major, Op,
(Beethoven)
8.24 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone) =
8.27 Yehudi and _ Hepzibah
Menuhin (violin and piano),
Sonata No. 1 in G Major, Op. 78
(Brahms)
8.55 Maria Muller. (soprano)
9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:Pro Arte Quartet with 2nd Viola,
Quintet in D Major, K.593 (Mo-
zart)
9.24 Robert Couzinou (bari-
tone)
9.28 Lener String Quartet,
Quartet in E. Flat, Op, 51
(Dvorak)
70.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 32)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
4.30 Educational session
5. O Children’s session; Cousin
Apne
6.45 Tea Dance by English Or-
chestras6.0 "Halliday and Son"

6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Hill Billy Round-up
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Financial
Assistance
7.15 After dinner music
7.30 "Houses": An anthology of
poetry and music (BBC pro-
gramme)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel and Commentary
9.30 "Burns and Allen" (U.S.A.
programune )
9.54 New Mayfair Orchestra
110. 0 Close down

Tuesday, November 21

|
1ZB swore ie.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender) |, 0 -dudy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11. 5&5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15. Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
8. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Captain Danger
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Duke Ellington7. 0 Back to Mufti: Financial
Assistance
7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 Commando Story
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances; Michael
Strogoff and Nadia Feodor8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
10.30 Youth Must Have itsSwing
11. 0 London News

2ZZB wie ae.
6, 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices0.\0 Judy and Jane0.15 Music in Sentimental Mood

10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter session12.0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm
1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-sion
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young :

4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. O Junior Guest Announcer6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family (final broadcast)6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn-Secret Opera-
tive
7. 0 Back to Mufti; Financial
Assistance
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Commando Story (final
broadcast)
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances; Roland
Pierce and Betsy Blair
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Jane Arden-Gir| Detective
411. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH143@ ke. 210 mm.

,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneThe Rajah’s Racer
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
Lunchtime session
& 1.15 p.m. London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
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. O For Ever Young
4. @ Musical Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let's Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session, featur~
ing Around the World with Santa
Claus (last broadcast)
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Young ,
6.45 Still in Demand
7. 0 Back to Mufti; Financial
| Assistance

7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Famous Romances: Jean
La Fitte and Helene du Mond
8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 1 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: The Shining
Cuckoo
10. 0 Variety
11. OQ London News

VAa
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane «
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. & Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session

Pe pe 1QO For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
(Tui), including Let’s Take @
Look in Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Financial
Assistance
7.15 Crime on the Highway
30 Commando Story ,

45 Nightcap Yarns
QO Current Ceiling Prices
5
us

Ze
zy
8.
8. Famous Romances: Colume
bus and Beatrice
8.45 Quiz Time
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.7 1400 ke, 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good

Morning
|

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
London News
Talking Drums
Bachelor’s Children
Commando Story
Current Ceiling Prices
Famous Romances: Admiral
son and Lady Hamilton
Dombey and Son
Four Sisters
Wild Life
Talk by Anne StewartDoctor’s Case Book
Close down
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1 eAide to lovelinessthat enable Beauty ie 10 longer the
you t0 cultivate your skin'$ privilege of the chosen few
naturalbeautyandnotmere- ~eit's simply the reward ofly t0 66'paint and powder: regular intelligentakin Carc:
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